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AND DIAL DORA**
BEFORE MAKING YOUR NEXT
MOVE OR PURCHASING YOUR

FIRST HOME
873-3377 res. 877-1430

...the obvious choice

—

Dora MacKinnon
Associate Broker**
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DON'T WAIT - YOU'LL BE

TOO LATE!

Immaculate 3 bedroom townhouse, located
- within walking distance to mall. Great Tudor
style rec room with bar & extra 3 pc. bath.
4 New deck. Only $129,900. Hurry - Call
* Dora MacKinnon** today. CW93-032
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o ELEGANCE PREVAILS

- s | Selective home owners prefer above aver-
| || | Ll | || | SO age quality & design as featured in this
- _~._ executive 4 bedroom. Sunken living & dining
rooms are separated by a double sided fire-
} place. Hardwood floors, gourmet kitchen &
much much more. Come relish the quality

now being offered at $369,900. 93-012
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= REDUCED TO SELL!
s You'll love this beauty! Bright & beautifully
- decorated 3 bedroom freehold townhome
featuring ceramic tiles, semi-ensuite plus 2
pc., walkout to fenced yard, garage & fin-
ished basement and no maintenance fees.
Now only $155,900. To view call Dora
S8 M MacKinnon®* 8/3-3377. CW92-147
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57 CORRECTION |
NOTICE

TIRE

We wish to draw your attention to an error in our current
"Fabulous February Sale" flyer.

Page 8, #35-7150-8 Car-To-Car Cellular Telephone

Copy reads: Reg. $199.99
Sale $149.99

Should read: Reg. $129.99
Sale $99.00

Canadian Tire regrets any inconvenience this error may
have caused our valued customers.
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RAVINE BUNGALOW!!

All the upgrades on this 3 bed-
room ravine home. Thermo win-
dows, custom oak kitchen,
ceramics, hardwood, new roof,
Interlocking patios, walkways
and drive, 3 bathrooms. More
info from Don Parker™*. 0007

VENDOR WANTS A BUYER!

For this beautiful 3+ bedroom
sidesplit situated on 5 wooded
acres, paved road, close to GO,
401 and town. Main floor family
room and laundry. Large deck.
Act fast on this one! 9860 |

COMPACT BUT ROOMY |

1985 Northlander - Excellen
iInsulation - immaculate conditio
- quiet location on paved street.
Don't let this one pass you by!
9891
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Sales Representative*

NATIONAL

REAL ESTATE SERVICE :

IDEAL FAMILY HOME

- Located on a quiet crescent.
- Modern features.

- Main floor family room.

- Main floor laundry.

- Large ensuite.

- Asking $255,000.
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TO THE MANOR BORN .... GUELPH

6 Br. This "new" home is elegant and breathtaking. a beauti-
ful functional design offering the stately classic of yesteryear
with all of today's desirable luxury features. About 6000 sq.
ft. overall with sauna, solarium, fabulous kitchen with marble
floors. 1200 sq. ft. master bd. suite with fireplace & grandest
bathroom! $949.000. Please call Gladys Scott* for infor-
mation 416-838-3830. or Res. 416-838-0198.

45 ACRES CHARMING STONE RESIDENCE, BARN,
- CAMPBELLVILLE -
This delightful century home sits well back. In the summer it is
almost hidden by the trees. Thoughtfully restored it has kept its
endearing features (wide board floors, pine clad deep windows)
and gained a few modern conveniences. Offering 3 large bdrms,
separate dining room, study, fam. rm. with exposed stone walls
and beams, large farmhouse kit., fp in liv. rm with Eimira insent, oil
heat., good water, mn. floor laundry, powder room and too many
more features to mention. Call Gladys Scott* 416-838-3830.

FIVE ACRE HOMESITE
CAMPBELLVILLE

Superb location south of 401, cul de sac,
well in, stream through property. $250,000
firm. Yes, it is worth it!! G. Scott* 846-
2270.

BELWOOD
ACRE PLUS HOMESITE
$89.
A grand place to build that spemal home.
Bedrooms can have a lake view, builders

terms. G. Scott* 846-2270.
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10 PRETTY AC - HUGE BARN $339,000

This home says ‘welcome’ as you walk through the door. By no
means perfect, but well worth adding the finishing touches. At
present there are 5 bedrooms. cosy sitting room, farmhouse
kitchen with woodstove, main floor laundry. Pine board floors and
pine clad windows in living room. Pool too - above ground. Pot-
ters workshop too. 2 car garage. Magnificent maples line the
driveway. You should see this one - soon. Call Gladys Scott*
416-838-3830.

TREASURED HEIRLOOM STONE COTTAGE

A delightful reminder of the way we were (1850 and all that).
This charming home offers 3 bdrms., formal parlour, office,
and a den in the new addition. Main floor laundry and pow-
der room, attached garage, two small outbuildings. All this
and more is located on 247 acres in a charming hamiet
south and east of Cambridge. Asking price is $395,000. If
you are in the market for something distinctive and charm-
ing. don't discount this one before you've seen it. Call
Gladys Scott* 416-838-3830.

BI-LEVEL IN 15 ACRES, TREES
Convenient Speyside location, only 10 minutes 401 & 25,
roomy 3 or more bedrooms, 1 1/2 baths (jacuzzi), screened
summer room. playroom or family room. no basement, wood
heat with electric back-up, spiral staircase to our tree-top liv-
ing. yet it is different as it does need some upgrading, but
what a setting, there is a pond for skating, two car
garage/workshop, small conservatory, and privacy, asking
only $279,000. Call Gladys Scott* 416-838-3830.




